2021-08-29 : Souvenir Reneé Vietto

Race results : Toutes
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Tony
Kyle
Lionel
Sofian
Gabiriel
Noé

Timo
Timeo
Paul
Gabin
Hugo
Nicolas
Sebastien
Quentin
Philippe
Jules
Mael
Alexis
Enrik
Jean-Marc
Thierry
Thomas
Patrick
Laurent
Mario
Christophe
Olivier
Thibault
Max
Olivier
Sebastien
Cyrille
Lorenzo
Alain
Romain
Joél
Marie-line

MEZURE
Cameron
ISSACK
Corniglion
BOUSSUGE
Melot

Bottin
OLIVE
CORNILLEAU
FAVARD
Martinez
FROSSARD
FABRI
FERRARO
TUFFET

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Bagnol JO We Bike

Métropole Nice Cote d'Azur sports

AMSL VTT Levens
AMSL VTT Levens
Sprinter Club de Nice
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
CAPeymeinade

Sprinter Club de Nice
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
CAPeymeinade

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Team Bike Shop

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

PECQUENARD DROITOBhvigal Nice Sports

EPAILLY
LOPEZ
Casciaro
Rue

JOIRIS
DESROCHES
BENLAKHAL
REBAUDO
D'AMICO
MENEI
Mucili
RENOUD
Crifasi
GAGNAIRE
GONZALES
RAYEBOIS
Casciaro
RIZZETTO
Grippi
Ferrara
BRUNET

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
CAPeymeinade

Sprinter Club de Nice
UCMonaco

Vélo Club Menton

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Menton

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
CSPMercantour

Vélo Club Menton

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Sprinter Club de Nice
CCContes

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Team Bike Shop

Sprinter Club de Nice

Cavigal Nice Sports

Carros Team Cycliste
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SV3
SV4
V4
V3
V4
A4
V3
Sv4
V4

V4
V4
V2

SV5
S4
S4

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET OS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

00:30:44.038
00:30:46.169
00:31:05.048
00:31:19.206
00:31:27.355
00:31:29.489
00:31:37.954
00:31:47.420
00:31:51.570
00:31:53.439
00:32:31.194
00:32:34.258
00:32:36.143
00:32:37.728
00:32:51.291
00:33:13.204
00:33:15.071
00:33:27.797
00:33:32.569
00:33:57.100
00:34:21.533
00:34:31.972
00:34:35.679
00:34:39.698
00:34:50.075
00:35:04.475
00:35:24.967
00:35:25.461
00:35:38.124
00:36:37.234
00:37:02.801
00:37:24.710
00:40:05.158
00:40:30.448
00:43:24.196
00:48:02.578
00:50:02.609



