

2021-08-29 : Souvenir René Vietto



Race results : Toutes

1	Tony	MEZURE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S1	00:30:44.038
2	Kyle	Cameron	Bagnol JO We Bike	E	00:30:46.169
3	Lionel	ISSACK	Métropole Nice Côte d'Azur sports	E	00:31:05.048
4	Sofian	Corniglion	AMSL VTT Levens	C	00:31:19.206
5	Gabriel	BOUSSUGE	AMSL VTT Levens	C	00:31:27.355
6	Noé	Melot	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	00:31:29.489
7	Timo	Bottin	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	S1	00:31:37.954
8	Timeo	OLIVE	CAPeymeinade	C	00:31:47.420
9	Paul	CORNILLEAU	Sprinter Club de Nice	S3	00:31:51.570
10	Gabin	FAVARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	00:31:53.439
11	Hugo	Martinez	CAPeymeinade	C	00:32:31.194
12	Nicolas	FROSSARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V2	00:32:34.258
13	Sebastien	FABRI	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	00:32:36.143
14	Quentin	FERRARO	Team Bike Shop	E	00:32:37.728
15	Philippe	TUFFET	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	00:32:51.291
16	Jules	PECQUENARD DROITON	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	00:33:13.204
17	Mael	EPAILLY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:33:15.071
18	Alexis	LOPEZ	CAPeymeinade	C	00:33:27.797
19	Enrik	Casciaro	Sprinter Club de Nice	C	00:33:32.569
20	Jean-Marc	Rue	UCMonaco	SV3	00:33:57.100
21	Thierry	JOIRIS	Vélo Club Menton	SV4	00:34:21.533
22	Thomas	DESROCHES	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	00:34:31.972
23	Patrick	BENLAKHAL	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V3	00:34:35.679
24	Laurent	REBAUDO	Vélo Club Menton	V4	00:34:39.698
25	Mario	D'AMICO	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	A4	00:34:50.075
26	Christophe	MENEI	CSPMercantour	V3	00:35:04.475
27	Olivier	Mucili	Vélo Club Menton	SV4	00:35:24.967
28	Thibault	RENOUD	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	00:35:25.461
29	Max	Crifasi	Sprinter Club de Nice	C	00:35:38.124
30	Olivier	GAGNAIRE	CCContes	V4	00:36:37.234
31	Sebastien	GONZALES	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	00:37:02.801
32	Cyrille	RAYEBOIS	Team Bike Shop	V2	00:37:24.710
33	Lorenzo	Casciaro	Sprinter Club de Nice	M	00:40:05.158
34	Alain	RIZZETTO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV5	00:40:30.448
35	Romain	Grippi	-	S4	00:43:24.196
36	Joël	Ferrara	Carros Team Cycliste	S4	00:48:02.578
37	Marie-line	BRUNET	-	F	00:50:02.609